
Lapua European Cup 25m Final 2017
 List of participants

The following shooters can participate at the Lapua European Cup 25m Center Fire Pistol
and Standard Pistol Final in Karlstad, SWE (15. – 17.09.2017)

CENTER FIRE PISTOL

HEMBRE Pål NOR 1. Hannover/GER
ARTAUD Boris FRA 2. Hannover/GER
TEHAN Tomáš CZE 3. Hannover/GER

FRIDRICI Yann FRA 1. Hannover/GER
SCHLEUTER Michael GER 2. Hannover/GER
KIEFER Franck FRA 3. Hannover/GER
LANDEBRING Håkan SWE 4. Hannover/GER

LANDER Per Anders SWE 1. Aarhus/DEN
TRIPPEL Stephan GER 2. Aarhus/DEN
GEJL Allan DEN 3. Aarhus/DEN
PIERSON Alban FRA 4. Aarhus/DEN

OLESK Peeter EST 1. Lahti/FIN
BESSAGUET Clément FRA 2. Lahti/FIN
YLINEN Petri FIN 3. Lahti/FIN
LAHTI Teemu FIN 4. Lahti/FIN

DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 1. Thun/SUI
DAVID Clémentine FRA 2. Thun/SUI
NILSSON Mikael SWE 3. Thun/SUI
SERVAIS Dennis BEL 4. Thun/SUI

1. ECH, Baku/AZE



STANDARD PISTOL

COSTA João POR 1. Final Hannover/GER
ARTAUD Boris FRA 2. Final Hannover/GER
KLAUENBOESCH Christian SUI 3. Final Hannover/GER

DAVID Clémentine FRA 1. Hannover/GER
KIEFER Franck FRA 2. Hannover/GER
SCHLEUTER Michael GER 3. Hannover/GER
MICHEL Pierre GER 4. Hannover/GER

LANDEBRING Håkan SWE 1. Aarhus/DEN
VOGN Rene DEN 2. Aarhus/DEN
LANDER Per Anders SWE 3. Aarhus/DEN
NILSSON Mikael SWE 4. Aarhus/DEN

VIROLAINEN Reijo EST 1. Lahti/FIN
TRIPPEL Stephan GER 2. Lahti/FIN
BESSAGUET Clément FRA 3. Lahti/FIN
THOORIS Rémi FRA 4. Lahti/FIN

FRIDRICI Yann FRA 1. Thun/SUI
TEHAN Tomáš CZE 2. Thun/SUI
ENGEL Torben GER 3. Thun/SUI
MUFF Guido SUI 4. Thun/SUI

1. ECH, Baku/AZE



WAITING LIST
From each of the four Lapua EC 25m competitions in 2017 the shooters on the 5th until the 9th

ranking place, who doesn’t already participate at the Final, will be on the waiting list. On the
waiting list the shooters will be ranked based on their result in the four Lapua EC 25m
competitions in 2017. The shooter with the highest result will be ranked on the first place in the
waiting list (Ranking see Point 6.8 in the EC 25m rules).
The Federation of the following shooters will be contacted by the organizer of the Final if a
qualified shooter will cancel his participation at the Final.

Center Fire Pistol (Waiting list)

Name Result /Inner tens Competition

FOUQUET Florian, FRA 580/20 Lahti/FIN
VIROLAINEN Reijo, EST 577/16 Lahti/FIN
DANIELSSON Jan Olof, SWE 577/15 Lahti/FIN
THOORIS Rémi, FRA 574/13 Aarhus/DEN
TRUELSSON Jan, DEN 573/17 Hannover/GER
MICHEL Pierre, GER 573/07 Aarhus/DEN
LLAMES Jorge, ESP 572/19 Hannover/GER
MUFF Guido, SUI 572/10 Aarhus/DEN

Standard Pistol (Waiting list)

Name Result /Inner tens Competition

OLESK Peeter, EST 565/15 Lahti/FIN
DANIELSSON Jan Olof, SWE 563/15 Lahti/FIN
JÄNTTI Jorma, FIN 561/11 Lahti/FIN
GEJL Allan, DEN 559/14 Aarhus/DEN
PIERSON Alban, FRA 559/11 Aarhus/DEN
LAHTI Teemu, FIN 557/20 Aarhus/DEN
LLAMES Jorge, ESP 556/11 Hannover/GER
TRUELSSON Jan, DEN 549/10 Hannover/GER


